




EK+PRO Economy Series Subracks

3U/4U

瑞德科诺

RDEKON>O

E86阳0
■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Light beam,Can
better reduce the weight,bearing performance unchanged
■Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles
■Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails,rear,for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2
/DIN41612)
■Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373
,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded
front panels
■For reall/O application

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item

1

Name

Side panel

Qty
2
Model
/

2 Front bracket 2
3 Handle 2 choice

4 Front rails 2
5 Rear rails 2
6 Cover plate 2

Order information

Height Width Depth Model Order no

3U 42TE 245 Perforated 3342-2451
3U 42TE 245 Without holes 3342-2450
3U 42TE 285 Perforated 3342-2851
3U 42TE 285 Without holes 3342-2850
3U 42TE 345 Perforated 3342-3451
3U 42TE 345 Without holes 3342-3450
3U 63TE 245 Perforated 3363-2451
3U 63TE 245 Without holes 3363-2450
3U 63TE 285 Perforated 3363-2851
3U 63TE 285 Without holes 3363-2850
3U 63TE 345 Perforated 3363-3451
3U 63TE 345 Without holes 3363-3450
3U
3U
84TE

84TE
245
245

Perforated
Without holes

3384-2451
3384-2450

3U 84TE 285 Perforated 3384-2851
3U 84TE 285 Without holes 3384-2850
3U 84TE 345 Perforated 3384-3451
3U 84TE 345 Without holes 3384-3450

2 1 7

Item

7

4 6

Name

Threaded insert

512 8

Qty
4
Model

1g⋯cup

05

8 Insulation strip 8
9 EMC gasket (Front rails) 2 Choice
10 EMC gasket (Front bracket) 3 Choice
11 Bent back panel 1 / 量

Height Width Depth Model Material No
4U
4U
4U

42TE

42TE

42TE

245
245
285

Perforated
Without holes

Perforated

3442-2451

3442-2450

3442-2851
4U

4U
42TE
42TE

285

345
Without holes
Perforated

3442-2850

3442-3451

4U 42TE 345 Without holes 3442-3450
4U
4U
4U

63TE
63TE
63TE

245
245
285

Perforated
Without holes
Perforated

3463-2451
3463-2450
3463-2851

CASE

Series Subracks
s

4U
4U

63TE
63TE

285
345

Without holes

Perforated
3463-2850

3463-3451

4U 63TE 345 Without holes 3463-3450
4U

4U

4U
4U

4U

84TE

84TE

84TE

84TE
84TE

245
245
285
285
345

Perforated
Without holes
Perforated
Without holes
Perforated

3484-2451
3484-2450

3484-2851
3484-2850

3484-3451

4U 84TE 345 Without holes 3484-3450

⋯⋯speqns
daa

⋯展Order no.
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瑞德科诺

EK+PRO Economy Series Subracks RDEKON>O

⋯⋯的⋯EKEEG PRO 6U

相340 ■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Light beam,Canbetter reduce the weight, bearing performance unchanged

cdnmns nnes匪36pd0 ■Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractorhandles
■ Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2
/DIN 416121

aprhcnoHandle⋯⋯⋯⋯acmaia ■Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG95373,part15),on condition zhat zhe frontis sealed with shielded
front panels

的重snak16⋯3 ■Forreal l/O application
Deliverv Comprises(kit) 1 9 4 6 8 7 5 102

8 Item Name Qty Model Item Name Qty Model

1 Side panel 2 / 8 Cover plate 2 /
2 Front bracket 2 9 Threaded insertsad 6

3 Handle 2 Choice 10 Insulation strip 16 /

4 Front rails 2 11 EMC gasket (Front rails) 2 Choice

Series Subracks量 5 Rear rails 2 12 EMC gasket (Front bracket) 1 Choice

6 Rear Light Type Rail 1
7 Long Lip 1 1gnisard Orderinfomation

CASE
Height Width Depth Model Material No
6U 42TE 245 Perforated 3642-2451

6U 42TE 245 Without holes 3642-2450

laev 6U 42TE 285 Perforated 3642-2851

6U 42TE 285 Without holes 3642-2850

和和Subracks
6U 42TE 345 Perforated 3642-3451

6U 42TE 345 Without holes 3642-3450

6U 63TE 245 Perforated 3663-2451

series Subrxks私 6U 63TE 245 Without holes 3663-2450

6U 63TE 285 Perforated 3663-2851
6U 63TE 285 Without holes 3663-2850

Accessoriesspeiqns
6U 63TE 345 Perforated 3663-3451

6U 63TE 345 Without holes 3663-3450

6U 84TE 245 Perforated 3684-2451

componentPanel

风和的n6

6U 84TE 245 Without holes 3684-2450

6U 84TE 285 Perforated 3684-2851

6U 84TE 285 Without holes 3684-2850

6U 84TE 345 Perforated 3684-3451
6U 84TE 345 Without holes 3684-3450
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EG+PRO Rugged Series Subracks
瑞德科诺

RDEKONO

3U/4U

■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Heavy beam,Provide

better load-bearing performance
■Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles
■Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2
/DIN41612)
■ Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373

,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded
front panels
■Forreall/0 application

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name Qty Model

1

2
3

Side panel
Front bracket
Handle

2
2
2

/

Choice
4

5
Front rails

Rear rails

2
2 /

Order information

Height Width Depth Model Order no

3U 42TE 245 Perforated 4342-2451

3U 42TE 245 Without holes 4342-2450
3U 42TE 285 Perforated 4342-2851
3U 42TE 285 Without holes 4342-2850
3U 42TE 345 Perforated 4342-3451
3U 42TE 345 Without holes 4342-3450
3U 63TE 245 Perforated 4363-2451
3U
3U
63TE
63TE
245
285
Without holes
Perforated

4363-2450
4363-2851

3U 63TE 285 Without holes 4363-2850
3U 63TE 345 Perforated 4363-3451

3U 63TE 345 Without holes 4363-3450
3U
3U
84TE

84TE
245

245
Perforated

Without holes
4384-2451

4384-2450

3U 84TE 285 Perforated 4384-2851
3U 84TE 285 Without holes 4384-2850
84TE 345 Perforated 4384-3451

3U 84TE 345 Without holes 4384-3450

2 4 6 5 R02.61
Item Name Qty Model

6 Cover plate 2 /
sw

7

8
9

10

Threaded insert
Insulation strip

EMC gasket(Front rails)

EMC gasket (Front bracket)

4

8
2
1
Choice
Choice

Height Width Depth Model Material No
4U 42TE 245 Perforated 4442-2451
4U
4U

42TE

42TE
245
285

Without holes
Perforated

4442-2450
4442-2851

4U 42TE 285 Without holes 4442-2850

4U 42TE 345 Perforated 4442-3451

d0

景Protective
3b50
亮

4U
4U
42TE
63TE
345
245

Without holes

Perforated
4442-3450
4463-2451

4U 63TE 245 Without holes 4463-2450
4U 63TE 285 Perforated 4463-2851
4U
4U
63TE
63TE
285
345
Without holes
Perforated

4463-2850
4463-3451

sbp林5
4U 63TE 345 Without holes 4463-3450

4U 84TE 245 Perforated 4484-2451
4U
4U
84TE
84TE
245
285

Without holes
Perforated

4484-2450
4484-2851

4U
4U
84TE
84TE
285
345
Without holes
Perforated

4484-2850
4484-3451

4U 84TE 345 Without holes 4484-3450 and pege Table
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瑞德科诺
EG+PRO Rugged Series Subracks RDEKONO

⋯s为⋯的的 6U

烟*班0 ■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Heavy beam,Providebetter load-bearing performance

BEKABEG PROpeansm的 ■Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractorhandles
■Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2中用Handie
/DIN41612)
m Typical shielding 40dB at1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373

,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded
front panels⋯eoss40⋯61 ■For reall/O application

5 62 9 4 7 8 10
Delivery Comprises(kit)

debnsangs0私 Item Name Qty Model Item Name Qty Model

1 Side panel 2 / 7 Long Lip 1 /
2 Front bracket 2 8 Cover plateShielded 2
3 Handle 2 Choice 9 Threaded insert 8
4 Front rails 2 10 Insulation strip 16

然和smeshVERO 5 Rear rails 2 11 EMC gasket (Front rails) 2 Choice

6 Rear Light Type Rail 1 12 EMC gasket (Front bracket) 1 Choice

sans sbxh Orderinformation
Seres Subradks Height Width Depth Model Material No
5) 6U 42TE 245 Perforated 4642-2451

42TE6U 245 Without holes 4642-2450

TypeA 6U 42TE 285 Perforated 4642-2851

6U 42TE 285 Without holes 4642-2850

hahnus mnes2
AkcessoriesSubracks

componentna
and page Tableonpnuo

6U 42TE 345 Perforated 4642-3451

6U 42TE 345 Without holes 4642-3450

6U 63TE 245 Perforated 4663-2451

6U 63TE 245 Without holes 4663-2450

6U 63TE 285 Perforated 4663-2851
6U 63TE 285 Without holes 4663-2850

6U 63TE 345 Perforated 4663-3451

6U
6U
6U
6U

63TE
84TE
84TE
84TE

345

245

245

285

Without holes
Perforated
Without holes
Perforated

4663-3450
4684-2451
4684-2450
4684-2851

6U

6U
84TE
84TE

285
345

Without holes
Perforated

4684-2850
4684-3451

6U 84TE 345 Without holes 4684-3450
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瑞德科诺EK+&EG+PRO Series Subracks
Front horizontal Rail RDEKON>O

⋯⋯⋯5⋯⋯s⋯Front horizontal Rail

取的服Orderinfoimation

eahcaonHandie

 apingHeavy TYPe-EGt Short Lp EG+ Heavy TYPe LongLip Lghit TYPe EK+ Short Lip Long LpEK+
Used for mounting Use in conjunction with Handle Used for mounting PCB Use in conjunction with Handle

guide rail and fixing
panel, suitable for EK

box (economical structure)

PCB guide rail and
fixing panel 19cuR

Model Order no Order no Order no Order no
DNS42TE 0100017 0140016 0110031 0140019

63TE

84TE

104TE
Cross Rails setting
screw M4×12

0100024
0100018
0100019

1004057

Front LightTYPe Rall EKt
Used for mounting PCB
guide rail and fixing panel

Model
42TE

63TE
84TE
104TE

Order no
0110034

0110047
0110035
0110036

Cross Rails setting
screw M4×12

1004057

0140025
0140017
0140018

Long Lip EK+

Used for mounting PCB
guide rail and fixing panel,
Use in conjunction with Handle

Order no
0140022

0140027
0140023
0140024

0110046
0110032
0110033

0140026
0140020
0140021

和5

senessnbnch量
Protective

sms suandCASE

typeA ⋯submch服的意

Series Subracks2
hsens

componentn
aaaddh 1bhorpam
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5北⋯5叫dg⋯2⋯
:指
68《8E6pn
cma的hn

的⋯⋯⋯n⋯ng
1920

SHCF

Shielded
班和

Protective
55

Type A

和胸

情重56S-N

者的指6dqns
componentPanel

and phh Tbhodarw

EK+&EG+PRO Series Subracks
Rear horizontal Rail

瑞德科诺

RDEKON>O

Rear horizontal Rail

Orderlinformationl

Heavy TYPeEG+ Rear Light TYPe Rail EK+
Use for install backplane Use for install backplane

LigheIYPe-T EK
Use for install backplane

LigheType EKt
Use for install backplane

Model
42TE

Order no
0100020

Order no
0110028

Order no
0110037

Order no
0110040

63TE

84TE

104TE

0100025
0100021
0100022

0110050
0110029
0110030

0110049
0110038
0110039

0110048
0110041
0110042
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EK+&EG+PRO Series Subracks Middle rails
瑞德科诺

RDEKONO

Middle Rail

orderinformation

Usht TYPe-EK+ Middle Rall
For indirest mounting of
backplanes viainsulatin
strip,order insulatinstrip
separately

Ught Type EKt transter Middle Rail
Installing a midplane,
Use cooperatively middle rail

Model
42TE
63TE

84TE

104TE

Order no
0150019
0150025
0150020
0150021

Order nc

0150022
0150026
0150023
0150024

Han

地相的

DNS

Serie Subracses
senasubodhVERO

prdeddhd
sm重snedsCASE⋯⋯TypeA

Series Subracks5制

相⋯⋯和

componentPanel

Order no

021



EKLEG PRO
和互名
x6E6pa
M⋯

Guide nil
19256的翻的
器Series Subracks

Shielded
和班

Protective
50

TypeAhnqsm15
貌照的Subracks
2

speiqns
panpcomponent
Order na1

EK+&EG+PRO Series Subracks Bracket
瑞德科诺

RDEKONO

Bracket

Order information

Frent bracket-EGt Rear bracket-EG+ Front bracket-EK+ Rear bracketEK+

Model
3U

4U
6U

Order no
0200008
0200009

0200010

Order no
0200011
0200012

0200013

Order no
0210008
0210009

0210010

Order no
0210011
0210012
0210013

022


